



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

...
AGPs for Respondent/s-State : Mr. S. N. Morampalle, Mr. S. V.
Hange, Mr. N. D. Raje, respectively.

...

CORAM : SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.
DATE : 17.02.2026

PER COURT :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the matters could not reach.
2. Interim relief, if any, to continue till the next date.

Matters	Next date
64 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1908 OF 2021 65 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3256 OF 2021 66 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3351 OF 2021 67 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2206 OF 2022 70 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3608 OF 2023 71 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2398 OF 2024 72 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2399 OF 2024 73 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2441 OF 2024 74 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2554 OF 2024 75 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2734 OF 2024 76 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2735 OF 2024 77 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2738 OF 2024 78 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2739 OF 2024 79 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3110 OF 2024 80 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1030 OF 2025 81 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1044 OF 2025 82 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1093 OF 2025 83 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1471 OF 2025 84 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1639 OF 2025 85 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1640 OF 2025 86 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2456 OF 2025 87 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2457 OF 2025 88 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2522 OF 2025 89 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2523 OF 2025 90 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2537 OF 2025	S.O. 17.03.2026
92 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2876 OF 2025 93 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2877 OF 2025 94 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2880 OF 2025 95 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3167 OF 2025 96 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3378 OF 2025 97 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3401 OF 2025 98 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3402 OF 2025	S.O. 18.03.2026

<p>99 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3403 OF 2025 100 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3409 OF 2025 101 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3410 OF 2025 102 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3411 OF 2025 103 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3417 OF 2025 104 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3418 OF 2025 105 APEAL FROM ORDER NO. 73 OF 2016 106 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10293 OF 2025 IN CRAST/27921/2025 107 REVIEW APPLICATION (CIVIL) NO. 185 OF 2012 IN CRA/49/2011 111 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2778 OF 2025 IN FAST/5719/2025 112 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2832 OF 2025 IN FAST/5734/2025 113 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2833 OF 2025 IN FAST/5441/2025 114 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7754 OF 2025 IN FAST/6222/2025 115 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7814 OF 2025 IN FAST/6186/2025 116 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9325 OF 2025 IN FAST/23552/2025 117 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10721 OF 2025 IN FAST/23555/2025 118 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11095 OF 2025 IN FAST/28672/2025 119 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11235 OF 2025 IN FAST/28512/2025 120 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12446 OF 2025 IN FAST/33343/2025 121 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12975 OF 2025 IN FAST/33336/2025 122 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 671 OF 2026 IN FAST/25067/2025 123 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2667 OF 2022 124 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2537 OF 2024 126 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1059 OF 2025 127 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2497 OF 2025</p>	<p>S.O. 18.03.2026</p>
--	-------------------------------

(SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.)

...

vmk/-